
Date Subject Reading Location Instructor(s) Time Notes

Thursday, September 15, 2016 Orientation & Communications, ICS  (w/practicals) 19:00-22:00
Monday, September 19, 2016 Foam 19:00-22:00
Thursday, September 22, 2016 Propane 19:00-22:00

Saturday, September 24, 2016  Foam & Propane - Practical 08:00-16:00
Monday, September 26, 2016 Pre Fire Planning & Life Safety Initiatives 19:00-22:00
Thursday, September 29, 2016 Incident Reporting 19:00-22:00

Monday, October 03, 2016 Fire Streams, Fire Hose - Testing  19:00-22:00
Thursday, October 06, 2016 Rescue & Extrication 19:00-22:00
Saturday, October 08, 2016 Rescue & Extrication 08:00-16:00
Monday, October 10, 2016 Fire Protection Systems and Evidence Preservation 19:00-22:00
Thursday, October 13, 2016 PPE & SCBA (Practical Review) 19:00-22:00
Monday, October 17, 2016 Power Plant Maintenance 19:00-22:00
Thursday, October 20, 2016 Power Tool Selection and Usage 19:00-22:00
Saturday, October 22, 2016 Live Fire Practical 08:00-12:00
Monday, October 24, 2016 The Art of Reading Smoke 19:00-22:00
Thursday, October 27, 2016 Building Construction 19:00-22:00

Saturday, November 05, 2016 Combat Ready Firefighting Traditions Training 09:00-16:00
Monday, November 07, 2016 Practical Review 19:00-22:00
Thursday, November 10, 2016 Practical Review 19:00-22:00
Monday, November 14, 2016 Practical Review 19:00-22:00
Thursday, November 17, 2016 Practical Review 19:00-22:00

STATE PRACTICAL EXAM 08:00 – 17:00
STATE WRITTEN EXAM 19:00 – 22:00
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